27/09/2022 ,11:00 Hrs to 17/10/2022 ,15:00 Hrs 

Date & Time for Pre-bid 

Meeting 

03/10/2022,14:00 Hrs (Pre-bid Meeting is Online / Offline. It will inform in 

corrigendum) 

Date & Time of opening of 

EoI 
 18/10/2022, 11:00 Hrs 

EoI processing fee (Rs.) 

(Non Refundable) 

Rs.29,500/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Five hundred only) including 

18% GST on https://mahatenders.gov.in only. Exempted for SME and start-

up vendors. 

Estimated Cost  
Rs. 1173,23,00,000/- (In Words- Rupees One Thousand One Hundred 

seventy three Crore Twenty Three Lakhs Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit

[...]

DC submersible as per technical specifications of MNRE and relevant IEC / BIS compliant at the 

feasible sites in the state. 

Check list of documents to be submitted along with the EoI as mentioned below 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Complied Page-no  

1 

EoI Fees Rs.29,500/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand Five 

hundred only) including 18% GST on 

https://mahatenders.gov.in only 

2 Forwarding letter duly signed and stamped by the EoI holder   

3 Undertaking duly signed and stamped by the EoI holder.   

4 
Certificate of registration issued by govt. / semi govt.